
First Name Last Name Organization Email

Jesse Harlan A.M. COHRON & SON, INC. jesse@amcohron-son.com

Rick Harlan A.M. COHRON & SON, INC. rick@amcohron-son.com

Larry Mattusch ASPHALT PAVING ASSOC lmatt2@mchci.com

Erik Beggs C.S. MCCROSSAN CONSTRUCTION erikb@mccrossan.com

Stewart Krummen C.S. MCCROSSAN CONSTRUCTION stewartk@mccrossan.com

Jason Harkins CEDAR VALLEY PAVING, LLC AND SUBSIDIARY jharkins@cedarvalleycorp.com

Ryan Kipp CJ MOYNA AND SONS rkipp@cjmoyna.com

Terry Benton COLO RAILROAD BUILDERS terry@colorr.com

Todd Clancy CONCRETE TECHNOLOGIES INC. tclancy@cti-ia.net

Dennis Drews CORESLAB STRUCTURES ddrews@coreslab.com

Robert Cramer CRAMER AND ASSOCIATES rcramer@cramerandassociatesinc.com

Jeff Butler CRETEX CONCRETE PRODUCTS jbutler@cretex.com

Paul Hays DORMARK CONSTRUCTION paul@dormark.com

Tony Voshell DORMARK CONSTRUCTION build@dormark.com

Andy Wilson FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION andrew.wilson@dot.gov

Tyler Wilson FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION tyler.wilson@dot.gov

Jody Crane GEOTECH MATERIALS jmc@iowatele.com

Kim Triggs GODBERSEN-SMITH CONSTRUCTION CO ktriggs@gs-const.com

Ben Einspahr HARRIS DAVIS REBAR beinspahr@harrisrebar.com

Morgan Leaders HARRIS DAVIS REBAR mleaders@harrisrebar.com

Troy Christine HARRIS DAVIS REBAR tchristine@harrisrebar.com

Tyler Fehringer HAWKINS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY tfehringer@hawkins1.com

Kurt Gregor HAWKINS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY kgregor@hawkins1.com

Jim Gregory HAWKINS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY jgregory@hawkins1.com

Chris Hawkins HAWKINS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY chawkins@hawkins1.com

T.J. McAndrew HAWKINS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY tmcandrew@hawkins1.com

Jeremy Delaney HENNINGSEN CONST., INC. jeremy@henningsenconst.com

Brad Henningsen HENNINGSEN CONST., INC. brad@henningsenconst.com

Rob Allen HGM ASSOCIATES rallen@hgmonline.com

Scott Hrabik HGM ASSOCIATES shrabik@hgmonline.com



Tom Hiatt HORIZONTAL BORING tomh@hbttrenchless.com

Ron Otto IOWA AGC rw.otto@agcia.org

Gordon Smith IOWA CONCRETE PAVING ASSOCIATION gsmith@iowaconcretepaving.org

Mark Baumgardner IOWA PLAINS SIGNING, INC. mark@iowaplains.com

Dan Hennings KIEWIT dan.hennings@kiewit.com

Jerry Froese KOSS CONSTRUCTION jdf@kossconstruction.com

Monte Kerzman L.G. EVERIST mjkerzman@lgeverist.com

Dion Koerkenmeier LANE CONSTRUCTION dkoerkenmeier@laneconstruct.com

Matt McCann LYMAN-RICHEY SAND AND GRAVEL INC matt.mccann@lymanrichey.com

Bob Rous LYMAN-RICHEY SAND AND GRAVEL INC robert.rous@lymanrichey.com

Chris Sawin MANATT'S, INC. chriss@manatts.com

Jason Spooner MANATT'S, INC. jasons@manatts.com

Charlie Beeler MARTIN MARIETTA charlie.beeler@martinmarrietta.com

Terry Rogers MARTIN MARIETTA terry.rogers@martinmarietta.com

Travis Lienemann MFT CONSTRUCTION, INC. travislienemann@mftconstruction.com

Don Slegers PARK CONSTRUCTION COMPANY dslegers@parkconstructionco.com

Doug DeSchamp PETERSON CONTRACTORS, INC. ddeschamp@petersoncontractors.com

Gary Forrisnoll PETERSON CONTRACTORS, INC. gary@petersoncontractors.com

Bart Petersen PETERSON CONTRACTORS, INC. bartp@petersoncontractors.com

Cork Peterson PETERSON CONTRACTORS, INC. cork@petersoncontractors.com

Tim Baier SCHILDBERG CONSTRUCTION CO tbaier@schildberg.com

Nick Jameson SCHILDBERG CONSTRUCTION CO njameson@schildberg.com

Nick Zitelman STEGER CONSTRUCTION INC jtegeler@iowatelecom.net

Frank Bachman TAB frankb@tabholding.com

Chris Wilson TAB HOLDING COMPANY, INC., DBA TAB CONSTRUCTION chrisw@tabholding.com

Steve Sandquist UNITED CONTRACTORS, INC. stevesandquist@unitedcontractors.net

Steve Eplen WESTERN ENGINEERING COMPANY, INC. stevee@western_eng.com

Terry Winn WINN CORPORATION, JEFFERSON COUNTY QUARRY terrywinn49@hotmail.com


